
Adults in the classroom 

Homework - This will be set on Friday and due in the next 
Thursday.  

Spellings - Spelling tests are carried out on a Friday. It is 
important for the children to practise before the test. 

Home reading - Reading book are due on Thursday and 
changed Fridays. 

PE - PE is on Mondays.. Your child needs a white t-shirt, black 
shorts or jogging bottoms or black leggings and pumps or 

trainers. No logos on clothing. No earrings and other jewel-

lery.  

Key dates: 

• Tuesday 16th April Year Group Parental Curriculum 
workshops in main hall (9:15am) 

• Monday 22nd April – INSET day  

• Monday 6th May – Bank Holiday  

• Tuesday 30th April - Trip to Blist Hill  

• HALF TERM – Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 

• Wednesday 10th July – Reports to be given out 

• Thursday 11th July – Parent’s Evening drop in (3:30-
4:30pm) to look at books and discuss report 

• School breaks up to pupils Friday 19th July 

• Monday 22nd July – INSET day  
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Any questions or concerns feel free to ask via our upper phase email Upperphase@eastfieldpri.co.uk or see me at the 

end of the day.  

Miss Campbell 

Times tables check - statutory test 

Coming up in June! 

Please help your child to practise 
their times tables. 


